
DAMEN - PAARKAMPF Vorlauf
8 Bewerber in den Zwischenlauf
Platz St-Nr Name, Vorname Verein Abr. Holz
1 . 271/272 SSK 1 Retterath, Christina/Schwan, Vera KV Nordsaar 759
2 . 255/256 SSK 3 Petry, Sarah/Mayer, Bianca KV Nordsaar 704
3 . 247/248 SSK 4 Ruch, Yvonne/Weirich, Sylvia KV Nordsaar 702
4 . 269/270 WKV 2 Thissen, Silke/van Bebber, Sandra Klever KSG 701
5 . 253/254 WKV 4 Hennes, Sabine/Serree, Mirjan Aachener SKV 696
6 . 249/250 HKBV 4 Happ, Sabine/Möller, Laura PSV Fulda 693
7 . 277/278 WKV 1 Bock, Maike/Bock, Tanja RSV Remscheid 689
8 . 241/242 WKV 6 Schmitz, Katharina/Liebig, Sandra Aachener SKV 683
9. 243/244 HKBV 5 Theiß, Johanna/Schneider, Mandy KSV Wetzlar 681

10. 251/252 RLP 4 Gebauer, Iris/Parracho, Mandy KSV Riol 679
11. 245/246 WKV 5 Wörster, Petra/Fritz, Petra ESV Siegen 674
12. 259/260 RLP 3 Kasper-Kirst, Rita/Jaster, Claudia KSC Lonnig 673
13. 273/274 HKBV 1 Wilczek, Ramona/Gebauer, Cornelia KSV Wieseck 666
14. 261/262 WKV 3 Schöpp, Bettina/Frenzel, Corinna RSV Remscheid 662
15. 257/258 HKBV 3 Mania, Ann-Kristin/Wagner, Luisa KSV Wieseck 658
16. 263/264 SSK 2 Stauner, Birgit/Bäsel, Susanne KV Mittelsaar 654
17. 275/276 RLP 1 Adams, Jennifer/Wintrich, Saskia KSV Riol 644
18. 279/280 KVN 1 Broscheit, Susanne/Mehlhaf, Nicole SKV Salzgitter 640
19. 267/268 RLP 2 Kranz, Susanne/Auster, Britta KV Koblenz-Horchheim 589
20. 265/266 HKBV 2 Klein, Julia/Georg, Romana KV Lahntal 579
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DAMEN - PAARKAMPF Zwischenlauf
4 Bewerber in den Endlauf
Platz St-Nr Name, Vorname Verein N&K Holz

1. 247/248 SSK 4 Ruch, Yvonne/Weirich, Sylvia KV Nordsaar 771
2. 241/242 WKV 6 Schmitz, Katharina/Liebig, Sandra Aachener SKV (45) 720
3. 255/256 SSK 3 Petry, Sarah/Mayer, Bianca KV Nordsaar (44) 720
4. 269/270 WKV 2 Thissen, Silke/van Bebber, Sandra Klever KSG 700
5. 277/278 WKV 1 Bock, Maike/Bock, Tanja RSV Remscheid 692
6. 271/272 SSK 1 Retterath, Christina/Schwan, Vera KV Nordsaar 678
7. 253/254 WKV 4 Hennes, Sabine/Serree, Mirjan Aachener SKV 625
8. 249/250 HKBV 4 Happ, Sabine/Möller, Laura PSV Fulda 623

DAMEN - PAARKAMPF Endlauf

Platz St-Nr Name, Vorname Verein N&K Holz
1. 241/242 WKV 6 Schmitz, Katharina/Liebig, Sandra Aachener SKV 732
2. 247/248 SSK 4 Ruch, Yvonne/Weirich, Sylvia KV Nordsaar 688
3. 269/270 WKV 2 Thissen, Silke/van Bebber, Sandra Klever KSG 682
4. 255/256 SSK 3 Petry, Sarah/Mayer, Bianca KV Nordsaar 638

1 . und Deutscher Meister 2016
Aachener SKV 732

2 . KV Nordsaar 688
3 . Klever KSG 682
4 . KV Nordsaar 638

Donnerstag, 09. 06.2016

Schmitz, Katharina/Liebig, Sandra
Ruch, Yvonne/Weirich, Sylvia
Thissen, Silke/van Bebber, Sandra
Petry, Sarah/Mayer, Bianca
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